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Gli spigoli non quotati vanno 
raccordati con smussi o raggi di 0.5

Alberi         h13
Fori            H13
Angoli        ±30'

Data

Derivato da:

Peso grezzo 
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Complessivo

Denominazione
0.8
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3.2

12.5

3.2

0.8

0.2
0.2

Trattamenti termici

Materiale

VistoDisegnatore

N° disegno Indice di rev.

ScalaQuantità HB.

N° di dis.complessivo

Prof.CMT.

R.

HRC.
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